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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/12/2025

To date
30/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 30/12/2025 Radha P Kochukunju (FTHR) Vadakkadathu 
Thazhethil, Mannady, 

Kadampanad, Mannady 
P O, 691530, Adoor

  

2 30/12/2025 Geetha G Sanju Raj T R (HSBN) Pattathottathil Adithya, 
Kadakkad, Pandalam, 

Pandalam, 689501, 
Adoor

  

3 30/12/2025 THAHIRA N NAVAS  A (FTHR) 15/487 DARUL 
SALAM, ENATHU, 

ENATHU, ENATHU P 
O, 691526, ADOOR

  

4 30/12/2025 Bincy Jify Jify Yohannan (HSBN) Thekkemuriyil, 
Edathitta P O, 

Kodumon, Edathitta, 
691555, Adoor

  

5 30/12/2025 SREEJA S PRAMOD KUMAR K 
(HSBN)

SARATH 
BHAVANAM, 

MUNDAPPALLY, 
ADOOR, 

PARAKKOOTTAM 
PO, 691551, ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

6 30/12/2025 SHILPA RAJ RAJAN A (FTHR) Lakshmi Nivas, 
Thoduvakadu, 
Ezhamkulam, 

Theppupara, 691554, 
Adoor

  

7 30/12/2025 Lakshmi S Pillai Suresh Kumar M 
(FTHR)

Vellakkunnil House, 
Angadickal South, 

Kodumon, Angadickal 
South P O, 691555, 

Adoor

  

8 30/12/2025 Nafith Najeem Najeem K (FTHR) Thavakkal Manzil, 
Nedumon, Ezhamkulam, 
Nedumon P O, 691556, 

Adoor

  

9 30/12/2025 KRISHNA KUMAR C C CHANDRAN NAIR K 
(FTHR)

RADHALAYAM, 
AMMAKANADAKARA, 

PERINGANAD, 
ADOOR, 691523, 

ADOOR

  

10 30/12/2025 ANAKHA T R ANUPKUMAR T 
(FTHR)

150, THOPPIL, 
PANDALAM, 

MUDIYOORKONAM, 
689501, ADOOR

  

11 30/12/2025 MANJU SOBESH SOBESH THOMAS 
(HSBN)

SHEEBA BHAVAN, 
KARUVATTA, 

ADOOR, ADOOR, 
691523, ADOOR

  

12 30/12/2025 AKBARSHA S SHARAFUDEEN 
(FTHR)

PUTHEN PURACKAL, 
PAZHAKULAM, 

ADOOR, 
PAZHAKULAM P O, 

691523, ADOOR

  

13 30/12/2025 Sindhu M K AJIKUMAR A (HSBN) THATHWAMASI, 
KARUVATTA, 
PERINGANAD, 

ADOOR, 691523, 
ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

14 30/12/2025 VARUGHESE KOSHY ASHA JOHN (WIFE) 171 
VADAKKETHAZHETHIL 
MUDAKKAMANNIL, 

THUMPAMON, 
THUMPAMON, 

THUMPAMON P O, 
689502, ADOOR

  

15 30/12/2025 AJIKUMAR A AYYAPPAN KUTTY S 
(FTHR)

THATHWAMASI, 
KARUVATTA, 

ADOOR, ADOOR, 
691523, ADOOR

  

16 30/12/2025 SHEMEENA T NOUSHAD  S (HSBN) 173 CHARUVILA 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

VADAKKADATHUKAVU, 
ERATHU, 

VADAKKADATHUKAVU, 
691526, ADOOR

  

17 30/12/2025 SHINY VARGHESE K B VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

KALATHIYIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KARUVATTA, 
ADOOR, ADOOR, 

691523, ADOOR

  

18 30/12/2025 JOSE DANIEL K K DANIEL (FTHR) JOSE VILLA, 
POOZHIKKADU, 

KUDASSANAD P O, 
KURAMPALA, 
689501, ADOOR

  

19 30/12/2025 Christeena Ruth Prasad PRASAD ABRAHAM  
(FTHR)

148 KADESH, 
THUVAYOOR 

SOUTH, 
KADAMPANAD, 
THUVAYOOR  

SOUTH P O, 691552, 
ADOOR

  

20 30/12/2025 RASHID M Shajida Beevi (MTHR) Ponmelil, Kadakkadu, 
Pandalam P O, 

Pandalam, 689501, 
Adoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

21 30/12/2025 K B VARGHESE SHINY VARGHESE 
(WIFE)

KALATHIYIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

KARUVATTA, 
ADOOR, ADOOR, 

691523, ADOOR

  

22 30/12/2025 ARUNKUMAR G GOPINATHAN PILLAI 
(FTHR)

SREEGANESH, 
MAMKOOTTAM, 

ENATHU, NEDUMON 
P O, 691556, ADOOR

  

23 30/12/2025 NOUSHAD SAINUDEEN K (FTHR) 173 CHARUVILA 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

VADAKKADATHUKAVU, 
ERATHU, 

VADAKKADATHUKAVU, 
691526, ADOOR

  

24 30/12/2025 HASNA HARISH HARISH K BASHEER 
(FTHR)

HASNA VILLA, 
ARUKALICKAL 

WEST, 
EZHAMKULAM, 

ADOOR P O, 691523, 
ADOOR

  

25 30/12/2025 SHAHANA S SABU B (FTHR) AYANIKKA 
MUKALIL, 

EZHAMKULAM, 
EZHAMKULAM, 
NEDUMON P O, 
691556, ADOOR

  

26 30/12/2025 Sumangala V Chandran (FTHR) Valiyamadathil, Enathu, 
Enathu, Enathu P O, 

691526, Adoor

  

27 30/12/2025 SUMAYYA  A R ASHARAF M (FTHR) A S VILLA, ENATHU, 
ENATHU, ENATHU, 

691526, ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

28 30/12/2025 HASHIM S SABU B (FTHR) AYANIKKA 
MUKALIL, 

EZHAMKULAM, 
EZHAMKULAM, 
NEDUMON P O, 
691556, ADOOR

  

29 30/12/2025 ABHINA RAJU RAJU A (FTHR) KANIYAKONATHU 
THEKKETHIL, 

MELOOD, 
PERINGANAD, 

MELOOD P O, 691523, 
ADOOR

  

30 30/12/2025 APPU A ANANDAN (FTHR) VALIYAMADATHIL, 
ENATHU, ENATHU, 

ENATHU P O, 691526, 
ADOOR

  

31 30/12/2025 THAMEEM NAZAR NAZAR H (FTHR) EDATHARASSERIYIL, 
KADAKKAD, 

PANDALAM P O, 
PANDALAM, 689501, 

ADOOR

  

32 30/12/2025 AL  RAYYAN SAFEER SAFEER KHAN 
(FTHR)

DARUL NOOR, 
EZHAMKULAM, 

ADOOR, NEDUMON, 
691556, ADOOR

  

33 30/12/2025 Shabimol R Ramla Beegum (MTHR) Thahamanzil 
Kannamcode, Adoor, 

Adoor, Adoor, 691523, 
Adoor

  

34 30/12/2025 BINDU 
RAVEENDRAN 

RAVEENDRAN 
(FTHR)

449 SUDARSANA 
MANDIRAM, 
KILIVAYAL, 

ERATHU, 
VADAKKADATHUKAVU, 

691526, ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

35 30/12/2025 ABDUL RAHMAN A ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQ M (FTHR)

RAHMAN MANZIL, 
ADOOR, ADOOR, 
ADOOR, 691523, 

ADOOR

  

36 30/12/2025 ASHINA ASHARAF ASHARAF RAWTHER 
(FTHR)

CHANGETHU 
VADAKKETHIL, 
THONNALLOOR, 
PANDALAM P O, 

PANDALAM, 689501, 
ADOOR

  

37 30/12/2025 AJU J JOHNY T (FTHR) MUKALUMPURATH, 
POOZHIKKADU, 

KUDASSANADU P O, 
PANDALAM, 689501, 

ADOOR

  

38 30/12/2025 SHIFA R RASHEED RAWTHER 
(FTHR)

THEKKOTTUCHARINJATHIL, 
PANDALAM P O, 

KURAMPALA, 
PANDALAM, 689501, 

ADOOR

  

39 30/12/2025 ADHILA ASHARAF ASHARAF RAWTHER 
(FTHR)

CHANGETHU 
VADAKKETHIL, 
THONNALLOOR, 
PANDALAM P O, 

PANDALAM, 689501, 
ADOOR

  

40 30/12/2025 Anjali  Mohan Mohanan  V (FTHR) Lekshmi Vilasam, 
Mangaram, Pandalam, 

Pandalam, 689501, 
Adoor

  

41 30/12/2025 AMEENA H Harish M (FTHR) CHARUVILA 
PUTHAN VEEDU, 
ADOOR, ADOOR, 
ADOOR, 691523, 

ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

42 30/12/2025 AMMUKUTTY JOY JOY (HSBN) KULAPPURATHU, 
PARAKODE, ADOOR, 
PARAKODE, 691554, 

ADOOR

  

43 30/12/2025 VIJEESH V VIJAYAN (FTHR) LAKSHAM VEEDU, 
PERUMPULICKAL, 

PANDALAM 
THEKKEKARA, 

MANNAM NAGAR P 
O, 689501, ADOOR

  

44 30/12/2025 Adithyan S Suresh Kumar (FTHR) Plavila Parampil, 
Pothady, Peringanadu, 
Adoor, Peringanadu, 

691551, Adoor

  

45 30/12/2025 KASHI 
VISWESHWARAN A K

JYOTHI PARVATHY 
(MTHR)

CHAKKANATTU 
VEEDU, PARAKODE, 
ADOOR, PARAKODE, 

691554, ADOOR

  

46 30/12/2025 LALY REJI REJI GEORGE (HSBN) 283, NIRAPPIL 
VEEDU, PLAVELIL, 

KODUMON, 
PUTHUMALA P O, 

691554, ADOOR

  

47 30/12/2025 MANIYAN LILLY (WIFE) PUTHUSSERIL, 
PANNIVIZHA, 

ADOOR, ADOOR P O, 
691523, ADOOR

  

48 30/12/2025 LIJIN GEORGE REJI GEORGE (FTHR) NIRAPPIL HOUSE, 
PLAVELIL, 
KODUMON, 

PUTHUMALA P O, 
691554, ADOOR

  

49 30/12/2025 LILLY MANIYAN (HSBN) PUTHUSSERIL, 
PANNIVIZHA, 

ADOOR, ADOOR P O, 
691523, ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

50 30/12/2025 SUMAYYA N NIZAR K (FTHR) KALLUVILA VEEDU, 
ENATHU P O, 

ENATHU, ENATHU, 
691526, ADOOR

  

51 30/12/2025 MIDHUN P MOHAN MOHANAN K (FTHR) MIDHUNAM, 
PANNIVIZHA, 

ADOOR, ADOOR P O, 
691523, ADOOR

  

52 30/12/2025 KRISHNAPRIYA B R ANIL KUMAR R 
(HSBN)

MAKAM, 
PAZHAKULAM, 

PALLICKAL, 
PAZHAKULAM P O, 

691523, ADOOR

  

53 30/12/2025 Shamshad Muhammed P S Shamnad (FTHR) Laila Manzil, 
Thonnalloor, Pandalam 
P O, Pandalam, 689501, 

Adoor

  

54 30/12/2025 GOURISANKAR A S ANIL KUMAR R 
(FTHR)

ANIL NIVAS, 
POTHADY, ADOOR, 
PERINGANAD PO, 

691551, ADOOR

  

55 30/12/2025 Jinsha Mol A Usha R (MTHR) Nirappil Jinsha 
bhavanam, Mangalathu 

Kizhakkekkara, 
Kodumon, Kodumon, 

691555, Adoor

  

56 30/12/2025 SREEDHARAN 
PILLAI G 

GOPALAPILLAI 
(FTHR)

SREENILAYAM, 
THENGAMAM, 

PALLICKAL, 
THENGAMAM, 
690522, ADOOR

  

57 30/12/2025 DHARMAPUTHRAN 
KRISHNAURUP

KRISHNAKURUP 
(FTHR)

KAIMAVILAYIL 
VEEDU, PALLICKAL, 

PALLICKAL, 
NOORANAD P O, 
690504, ADOOR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

58 30/12/2025  A G SREEHARI ANILKUMAR B 
(FTHR)

KALEELUVILAYIL, 
THUVAYOOR 

SOUTH, 
KADAMPANADU, 

THUVAYOOR SOUTH 
P O, 691552, ADOOR

  

59 30/12/2025 Athul Suresh Suresh Kumar (FTHR) ADTHYA NIVAS, 
Pyyanalloor P O, 

Pallikcal, Payyanallor 
PO, 690504, Adoor

  

60 30/12/2025 Remya Reghu Reghudharan D (FTHR) Chonekkattu Veedu, 
Mudiyoorkonam, 

Pandalam, 
Mudiyoorkonam, 

689501, Adoor

  

61 30/12/2025 RAFEEK M RAJEENA R (WIFE) PEEDIKAYIL VEEDU, 
PARAKODE, ADOOR, 
PARAKODE, 691554, 

ADOOR

  

62 30/12/2025 DIXON. K. DOMENIC SUJITHA (WIFE) palavilayil, 
padukottuckal, 

pandalam theklekkara, 
THATTAYIL, 691525, 

Adoor

  

63 30/12/2025 Keneenna Mariam Sabu Sabu  Koshy (FTHR) 342, Moonnalam, 
Adoor, Adoor, 691523, 

Adoor

  

64 30/12/2025 Kezia Mariam Sabu Sabu Koshy (FTHR) 342, Moonnalam, 
Adoor, Adoor, 691523, 

Adoor

  

65 30/12/2025 Umesh M Usha Thankappan 
(MTHR)

THANUVELILTHOTTATHIL, 
Pyyanalloor, Pallickal, 

Payyanalloor PO, 
690504, Adoor
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
ADOOR 

Revision identity

66 30/12/2025 ANUGRAH S SAJI SAJIMON V G (FTHR) Sajeevam, Near NSS 
Medical Mission 

Hospital Pandalam, 
Pandalam, Pandalam, 

689501, Adoor

  

67 30/12/2025 S ABIN M SAJEER (FTHR) 631 
PUTHENPARAMPIL, 

PAZHAKULAM, 
ADOOR, 

PAZHAKULAM, 
691554, ADOOR

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


